
Pepsi Kids Fall Schedule 
 

 Ages 4-8 Teams  Ages 9-13 Teams 

1 
Teal 

Sharks 
Chrissy Rombkowski 361-3327 

chrissywolcott18@gmail.com 
Thomas Misener 536-9833 
tjmize20023@yahoo.com 

4  
Blue 

Jackets 
Colby Breidenstein 465-4916 
colby.breidenstein@gmail.com 

2 
Red 

Capitals 
Philip Cone 289-8208 

philcone1988@yahoo.com 
Matt Kiefer 868-1132 
mtkiefer@gmail.com 

5 
White 
Jets 

Joseph Giangreco-Marotta 583-3910 
oldss72@yahoo.com 

3 
Blue 

Maple 
Leafs 

Stephen Dobson 601-4864 
sdobson910@yahoo.com 

Nicholas Walker 446-7643 
walkerfamily716@gmail.com 

  

      
 

Nov 12, 2025 *    P = Practice   G = Game 
 

Date Time Rink Teams G/P  Date Time Rink Teams G/P 

Sun Oct 12 7:45am Lei 4 & 5 P  Sun Nov 30 8:15am Hol 4 v 5 G 

 11:00am Lei 1 & 2 P   7:30am Lei 1 v 3 / 2 (P) G 

 12:00pm Lei 3 P       

      Sun Dec 7 8:15am Hol 2 v 3 / 1 (P) G 

Sun Oct 19 7:30am Hol 2 & 3 P   7:15am Lei 4 v 5 G 

 8:30am Hol 1 P       

 11:00am Lei 4 & 5 P  Sun Dec 14 7:30am Lei 1 v 2 / 3 (P) G 

       12:30pm Hol 4 v 5 G 

Sun Oct 26 7:30am Lei 1 v 2 / 3 (P) G       

 8:15am Hol 4 v 5 G  Sun Dec 21 7:15am Hol 1 v 3 / 2 (P) G 

              8:45am Hol 4 v 5 G 

Sun Nov 2 8:00am Lei 1 v 3 / 2 (P) G       

 9:30am Lei 4 v 5 G  Sun Dec 28 7:15am Lei 2 v 3 / 1 (P) G 

       10:00am Lei 4 v 5 G 

Sun Nov 9 8:15am Hol 2 v 3 / 1 (P) G       

 7:15am Lei 4 v 5 G  

*Sunday Dec 28 will feature Participation Awards with 
snacks and refreshments after! 

 

      Season Concludes! 

Sun Nov 16 8:15am Hol 4 v 5 G   
 

 7:30am Lei 1 v 2 / 3 (P) G  

      

Sun Nov 23 7:45am Hol 1 & 3 P  

 8:45am Hol 2 P  

 7:15am Lei 4 v 5 G  

Winter Pepsi Kids Season Begins in January 

Featuring later game slots on Sunday afternoons after Football ends! 

 

https://www.holidayrinks.com/pepsi-kids-program 
 
 

NOTE – WE HAVE SPECIAL SKATE & SHOOT SESSIONS FOR AGES 4-11 & 12-15 @ HOLIDAY & LEISURE 
https://www.holidayrinks.com/skate-shoot 

 

*Public Skate Available at West Seneca Town Rink on Wednesdays at 7pm & Saturdays at 2pm.  
Starts on October 22nd 

 

mailto:colby.breidenstein@gmail.com
https://www.holidayrinks.com/skate-shoot

